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  MOTORCYCLE REGISTRATIONS BY TERRITORY
ΜΗΝΙΑΙΕΣ ΤΑΞΙΝΟΜΗΣΕΙΣ ΜΟΤΟΣΥΚΛΕΤÙΝ ΚΑΤΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ

MARCH '03

Make
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529 25 262657HONDA 37.5% 41.7% 23.9%16.5%23.6% 8 11.8% 27 36.5%36 18.4% HONDA852 31.8%69 36.3%10 21.3%39 31.7%

250 16 142068YAMAHA 17.7% 26.7% 12.8%12.7%28.1% 14 20.6% 17 23.0%31 15.8% YAMAHA484 18.1%31 16.3%9 19.1%14 11.4%

179 2 213241PIAGGIO 12.7% 3.3% 19.3%20.3%16.9% 9 13.2% 3 4.1%36 18.4% PIAGGIO368 13.7%17 8.9%6 12.8%22 17.9%

57 6 8620KYMCO 4.0% 10.0% 7.3%3.8%8.3% 4 5.9% 11 14.9%17 8.7% KYMCO147 5.5%7 3.7%2 4.3%9 7.3%

57 1 3116KAWASAKI 4.0% 1.7% 2.8%7.0%2.5% 8 11.8% 3 4.1%13 6.6% KAWASAKI121 4.5%10 5.3%3 6.4%6 4.9%

42 1 7103SUZUKI 3.0% 1.7% 6.4%6.3%1.2% 3 4.4% 1 1.4%14 7.1% SUZUKI98 3.7%13 6.8%1 2.1%3 2.4%

53 2 385MODENAS 3.8% 3.3% 2.8%5.1%2.1% 2 2.9% 2 2.7%7 3.6% MODENAS88 3.3%1 0.5%2 4.3%3 2.4%

46 2 155K.T.M. 3.3% 3.3% 0.9%3.2%2.1% 1 1.5% 1 1.4%3 1.5% K.T.M.70 2.6%2 1.1%2 4.3%2 1.6%

32 44B.M.W. 2.3% 2.5%1.7% 1 1.5% 1 1.4%2 1.0% B.M.W.60 2.2%13 6.8%3 6.4%

10 1 537SOKUDO 0.7% 1.7% 4.6%1.9%2.9% 10 14.7%1 0.5% SOKUDO45 1.7%4 2.1%4 3.3%

18 3 311DAYTONA 1.3% 5.0% 2.8%0.6%0.4% 2 2.9% 3 4.1%6 3.1% DAYTONA43 1.6%2 1.1%4 3.3%

25 51CHONGQOING 1.8% 4.6%0.6% 3 1.5% CHONGQOING41 1.5%4 2.1%1 2.1%2 1.6%

21 22APRILIA 1.5% 1.8%1.3% 1 1.4%2 1.0% APRILIA38 1.4%5 2.6%1 2.1%4 3.3%

9 3312PEUGEOT 0.6% 2.8%1.9%5.0% 1 1.4% PEUGEOT31 1.2%2 1.1%1 0.8%

5 122DAELIM 0.4% 0.9%1.3%0.8% 1 1.5%9 4.6% DAELIM26 1.0%5 2.6%1 2.1%

7 13DAYANG 0.5% 0.9%1.9% 1 1.5%3 1.5% DAYANG21 0.8%1 0.5%2 4.3%3 2.4%

13 1 11DUCATI 0.9% 1.7% 0.6%0.4% 1 0.5% DUCATI18 0.7%1 0.5%

8 3HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.6% 1.9% 2 1.0% HYOSUNG MOTORS17 0.6%1 2.1%3 2.4%

6 123C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.4% 0.9%1.3%1.2% 1 1.5% C.P.I. MOTOR CO17 0.6%1 0.5%3 2.4%

9 12HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.6% 0.9%1.3% 1 0.5% HARLEY DAVIDSON14 0.5%1 0.5%

3 16PGO 0.2% 0.9%3.8% 1 0.5% PGO11 0.4%

8TRIUMPH 0.6% 1 0.5% TRIUMPH9 0.3%

5 1DINLI METAL 0.4% 0.9% 1 0.5% DINLI METAL8 0.3%1 0.8%

5 111MBK 0.4% 0.9%0.6%0.4% MBK8 0.3%

C.G.M. SIAMOTO 1 1.4%3 1.5% C.G.M. SIAMOTO7 0.3%3 6.4%

3HUSABERG 0.2% HUSABERG4 0.1%1 0.5%

3SAN YANG 1.9% 1 0.5% SAN YANG4 0.1%

3CCM MOTORCYCLES 0.2% CCM MOTORCYCLES3 0.1%

1 11CHONGOING ZONG 0.1% 0.9%0.4% CHONGOING ZONG3 0.1%

1BETA MOTOR 0.4% 1 1.5% BETA MOTOR2 0.1%

1 1BENELLI 0.1% 0.4% BENELLI2 0.1%

2JINCHENG 0.1% JINCHENG2 0.1%

11NACIONAL MOTOR 0.6%0.4% NACIONAL MOTOR2 0.1%

1OTHERS 0.4% 1 1.4% OTHERS2 0.1%

11SHE LUNG 0.6%0.4% SHE LUNG2 0.1%

1SUZUKI ESPANA 0.1% 1 1.5% SUZUKI ESPANA2 0.1%

1TAIWAN GOLDEN B 0.1% 1 1.5% TAIWAN GOLDEN B2 0.1%

GAS GAS 1 0.5% GAS GAS1 0.0%

1GAS GAS MOTOS 0.1% GAS GAS MOTOS1 0.0%

1GAS-GAS 0.1% GAS-GAS1 0.0%

MALAGUTI 1 1.4% MALAGUTI1 0.0%

1MUZ 0.6% MUZ1 0.0%

1ROYAL ENFIELD 0.1% ROYAL ENFIELD1 0.0%

ITALJET 1 0.5% ITALJET1 0.0%

1412 242 10915860 2679TOTAL 68 74196 19047123
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